
 
 

CONTRACT EXTENSION No. 2 

 

 

           July 21, 2023 

   

 

International Food Solutions, Inc. dba             Diane Forde 

Asian Food Solutions, Inc.       Telephone: 301.952.6560 

5600 Elmhurst Circle      Email: Diane.forde@pgcps.org 

Oviedo, FL 32765      

Tel.: 888.499.6888                                                      Technical Rep: Wynne Washington   

Contact: Della Collins                                       Email: wynn.washington@pgcps.org   

Email: bids@internationalfoodsolutions.com             

            Della.collins@internationalfoodsolutions.com  

 

SUBJECT: IFB 016-18 USDA Foods Processing of Products 

 

This Contract Amendment (the "Contract Amendment") is made by the Board of Education of Prince George’s County 

and International Food Agency, Inc. dba Asian Food Solutions, Inc. to the Agreement dated July 31, 2018 (the 

"Agreement"). 

 

1. The purpose of the Contract Amendment is to: 

       A. Incorporate Attachment A. exercise decrease and increase prices due to: 

 Decrease cause by Breaded Chicken entree price overall reductions in price for all material costs. 

 Increase resulted by fuel surcharges, transportation, raw materials, labor cost, storage and docking fees 

and supply chain disruptions. 

 

Except as set forth in this Contract Amendment, the Agreement is unaffected and shall continue in full force and effect in 
accordance with the terms set forth in the original agreement through December 31, 2023. 

 

In Witness Whereof, the undersigned agree to be bound by the terms and conditions set forth in this Contract 

Amendment to the Contract Award. 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

ACCEPTED BY: 

FOR THE FIRM:  FOR THE BOARD OF EDUCATION: 

   

SIGNATURE DATE  SIGNATURE DATE 

 

 

  

Keith Stewart 

NAME  NAME:  

   

Director, Purchasing & Supply Services 

TITLE  TITLE 

   

FOR THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

OF PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY 

FIRM  UPPER MARLBORO, MARYLAND 20772 

 

                                                                                     

Sep 22, 2023

Allan Lam (Sep 22, 2023 15:07 EDT)
Allan Lam

Co-President

International Food Solutions, Inc.

Allan Lam

Sep 22, 2023

DF
DF

keith.stewart@pgcps.org keith.stewart@pgcps.org (Sep 23, 2023 09:52 EDT)

Sep 23, 2023

mailto:wynn.washington@pgcps.org
mailto:bids@internationalfoodsolutions.com
mailto:Della.collins@internationalfoodsolutions.com
mailto:wynn.washington@pgcps.org
mailto:bids@internationalfoodsolutions.com
mailto:Della.collins@internationalfoodsolutions.com
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAANQ3ztf2_oU9PduAL-c__vu6g2Gdn__h3
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAANQ3ztf2_oU9PduAL-c__vu6g2Gdn__h3
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAANQ3ztf2_oU9PduAL-c__vu6g2Gdn__h3
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAANQ3ztf2_oU9PduAL-c__vu6g2Gdn__h3


Page 2 

International Food Solutions, Inc. dba                                IFB 016-18  

Asian Food Solutions, Inc.                                              EXTENSION No. 2                                                                                                                            

                                                             
          

                                                                                          CONTRACT PRICE    

                                                                                               Attachment A 

 


		2023-09-25T10:45:08-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




